
Technology Contacts 

 

John Pritchard 

Director of Technology 

712-279-6050 

pritchj@live.siouxcityschools.com 

 

Angie Blatchford 

Infrastructure Tech 
712-279-6050 ext. 6145 
blatcha@live.siouxcityschools.com 

 

Bill Powell 

Tech Infrastructure Manager 
712-279-6050 ext. 6144 
powellb@live.siouxcityschools.com 

 

Chad Fengel 

Information Systems Manager 
712-279-6050 ext. 6140 
fengelc@live.siouxcityschools.com 

 

Conor Nichols 

Curriculum Software Evaluator/Help Desk 
712-279-6050 ext. 6828 
nicholc@live.siouxcityschools.com 

 

Dan Spahn 

Information Systems Analyst 
712-279-6050 ext. ext. 6136 
spahnd@live.siouxcityschools.com 

 

Eric Lovig 

Infrastructure Tech 
712-279-6050 ext. 6147 
 lovige@live.siouxcityschools.com 

 

Hollie Copple 

Help Desk/Tech 
712-279-6050 ext. 6162 
coppleh@live.siouxcityschools.com 
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Jeanne Mehrer 

Information Systems Tech 
712-279-6050 ext. 6135 
mehrerj@live.siouxcityschools.com 

 

Jerry Stanwick 

Infrastructure Tech 
712-279-6050 ext. 6158 
stanwij1@live.siouxcityschools.com 

 

Matt Pointer 

Information Systems/Report Writer 
712-279-6050 ext. 6134 
pointem@live.siouxcityschools.com 

 

Mike Crawford 

Online Learning and Assessment Tech 
712-279-6050 ext. 6133 
crawfom@live.siouxcityschools.com 

 

Rod Lantz 

Infrastructure Tech 
712-279-6050 ext. 6146 
lantzr@live.siouxcityschools.com 

 

Ron Keleher 

Infrastructure Tech 
712-279-6050 ext. 6143 
keleher@live.siouxcityschools.com 

 

Stacy Blum 

Tech Support Manager 
712-279-6050 ext. 6803 
blums@live.siouxcityschools.com 

 

Tod Stokes 

Systems Administrator 
712-279-6050 ext. 6139 
stokes@live.siouxcityschools.com 
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